
carola
Mod 0960

made to last for years

Made in Italy



QUIcK MIll Srl • Via Stati Uniti D’America, 6/8 • 20030 SENAGO (MI) • ITALY
Tel. +39 02 9986106 r.a. • Fax +39 02 99010947 • www.quickmill.it

Dimensions L 20 x P 39 x H 33 cm
Net weight 10 Kg

Power 900 Watt
Voltage 230 Vac 50 Hz, 115 Vac 60 Hz

carola
Mod 0960

w
w

w
.c

o
n

su
le

n
za

2m
.it

   
- 

  F
EB

 1
4

caraTTErISTIcHE TEcNIcHE:
Macchina da caffè modulare caffè o acqua calda/vapore

• Gruppo E61 a ricircolo d’acqua
• Controllo temperatura interno con PID
• Caldaia ottone con trattamento TEA 0,75 Lt.
• Resistenza 800 watt
• Pompa con klixon
• Macchina dotata di varie sicurezze
• Vaschetta acqua 1,8 Lt
• Manometro pressione caffè interno

TEcHNIcal cHaracTErISTIcS:
Modular coffee machine coffee or hot water / steam

• E61 group thermosiphonic
• Internal temperature control with PID
• 0,75 LTS. brass boiler with TEA treatment
• 800 Watt heater
• Pump with klixon
• Machines equipped with all safeties
• 1,8 lts. Water tank
• Internal  coffee pressure gauge

TEcHNIScHE DaTEN:
Modulaere Kaffeemaschine fuer Espresso oder Heisswasser/Dampf

• E61 thermosyphonische Gruppe
• Innen PID Temperaturkontrolle
• 0,75 Lts. Messing Kessel mit TEA Behandlung
• 800 Watt Heizung
• Pump emit Klixon
• Maschine mit allen Sicherheiten
• 1,8 Lts. Wassertank
• Innen Manometer fuer den Kaffeedrueck


